
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

1 22121171

BHAT NIKITA
RAMCHANDRA

ARUNA

C 10 D 12 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 A 9 A+ 10 F 0 A 9

10.00

64.00
2.91

0

0

10.00

64
2.91 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121171

Course Code EX3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

2 22121213

DHANAWADE
PRATHAMESH ANAND

PRATIKSHA

B+ 16 B 21 A 9 C+ 18 F 0 F 0 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 18 C+ 6

15.00

104.00
4.73

83.00

575

98.00

679
6.17 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121213

Course Code EX3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

3 22121227

INDURKAR SUSHANT
RAMKISHAN

C 10 C+ 18 B 7 C+ 18 F 0 D 12 F 0 D 4 B+ 8 F 0 C+ 6

15.00

83.00
3.77

0

0

15.00

83
3.77 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121227

Course Code EX3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

4 22121254
SONAWANE ADITYA AMRIT

MANISHA
F 0 C 15 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 B+ 8 F 0 C+ 6 C 10 B+ 16

12.00

77.00
2.96

74.00

459

86.00

536
5.20 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
22121254

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519
BCEE35

11
BC3502

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00

5 23113069
PATIL SHRUTIKA SANJAY

SAVITA
A 18 A 27 B+ 8 C+ 18 C 15 C 15 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

156.00
7.09

88.00

643

110.00

799
7.26 PASS 23113069

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

6 23121001

HALVANKAR SUYASH
SHIVAJI

RANI

A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

207.00
9.41

88.00

793

110.00

1000
9.09

PASS 23121001

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

7 23121002

BUDHAVALE SUHAS
BHAGAWAN

SHUBHANGI

B 21 B 7 A 18 B 21 B+ 24 B 21 A+ 10 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

172.00
7.82

88.00

718

110.00

890
8.09

PASS 23121002

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3534 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

8 23121003
MORE YASH VIJAY

NANDINI
B+ 24 C+ 6 C+ 12 B 21 B 21 F 0 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B 21 A 9

19.00

140.00
6.36

88.00

682

107.00

822
7.47 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121003

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

9 23121004
BABAR SWAPNIL TUKARAM

SHITAL
A 18 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 27 B+ 24 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

196.00
8.91

88.00

820

110.00

1016
9.24 PASS 23121004

Course Code IT3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

10 23121005
KADLAG ASMITA SUHAS

SWATI
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

88.00

723

110.00

906
8.24 PASS 23121005

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

11 23121006

GAVHANE SWAPNIL
SAMBHAJI

NIRMALA

A 18 C 15 A 9 F 0 F 0 F 0 C 5 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 18 A 9

13.00

91.00
4.14

88.00

611

101.00

702
6.38 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121006

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

12 23121007

SHELAR ATHARV
NANDKUMAR

MANISHA

A 18 B+ 24 A 9 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

721

110.00

900
8.18

PASS 23121007

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

13 23121008
PATIL SNEHAL SANDIP

MADHURI
A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

202.00
9.18

88.00

806

110.00

1008
9.16 PASS 23121008

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

14 23121009
SUTAR SUHAS SACHIN

SUMAN
C+ 18 A 9 A 18 C 15 C+ 18 B 21 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

149.00
6.77

88.00

682

110.00

831
7.55 PASS 23121009

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

15 23121011
ESTAM YUGAL GIRMA

PUSHPA
C+ 18 A 9 A 18 C 15 C 15 C 15 B 7 C+ 6 A 9 B 21 A 9

22.00

142.00
6.45

88.00

698

110.00

840
7.64 PASS 23121011

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3534 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

16 23121012

SOLANKAR ISHAAN
SANJAY

ANUPAMA

A+ 20 A 27 A 9 B 21 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

198.00
9.00

88.00

817

110.00

1015
9.23

PASS 23121012

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

17 23121013
LONDHE JAGRUTI RAMESH

SWATI
B 21 A+ 10 B+ 16 C+ 18 B 21 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

175.00
7.95

88.00

708

110.00

883
8.03 PASS 23121013

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EE3518 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

18 23121015
GHATAGE GAURAV MARUTI

ANJALI
A 18 B+ 24 A 9 B 21 B 21 B 21 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

170.00
7.73

88.00

645

110.00

815
7.41 PASS 23121015

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

19 23121016

KAMBLE SAMIKSHA
PANDURANG

SUNITA

A+ 20 A 27 A 9 C+ 18 B+ 24 C+ 18 B 7 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 A 9

22.00

170.00
7.73

88.00

620

110.00

790
7.18

PASS 23121016

Course Code EX3516 CE3505 CE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

20 23121017

BHOSALE SHAMBHURAJE
SHAHAJI

SWATI

A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A+ 30 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

206.00
9.36

88.00

818

110.00

1024
9.31

PASS 23121017

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

21 23121019

CHOUGULE RUSHIKESH
DASHRATH

VARSHA

C 15 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 C+ 18 B 21 C+ 6 B+ 8 A 9 C+ 18 B+ 8

22.00

148.00
6.73

88.00

652

110.00

800
7.27

PASS 23121019

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

22 23121020

SONAWANE SUDARSHAN
DATTATRAY

MANISHA

C+ 18 A 9 B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 9 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

169.00
7.68

88.00

726

110.00

895
8.14

PASS 23121020

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IT3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

23 23121021
MULLA SANIYA ASHPAK

SALAMA
A+ 30 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

208.00
9.45

88.00

814

110.00

1022
9.29 PASS 23121021

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

24 23121022

HIVARKAR PRANAV
DADABHAU

MANISHA

B 21 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 B 21 C 15 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

159.00
7.23

88.00

672

110.00

831
7.55

PASS 23121022

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

25 23121024
KAMBLE SUHANI AJIT

RANI
A 18 B+ 24 A 9 B 21 B 21 B 21 B 7 A 9 A 9 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

168.00
7.64

88.00

646

110.00

814
7.40 PASS 23121024

Course Code IOE3534 CE3505 CE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

26 23121025
PATIL KOMAL BHARAT

LAXMI
A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8 C+ 18 B 21 B 21 B 7 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 9

22.00

165.00
7.50

88.00

672

110.00

837
7.61 PASS 23121025

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

27 23121026
KHANDE ARATI DADASO

ALKA
A 27 A 9 A 18 A 27 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A+ 10

22.00

206.00
9.36

88.00

808

110.00

1014
9.22 PASS 23121026

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

28 23121027
PATEL MAYUR SURESH

TULSI
B 21 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 A 27 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

88.00

807

110.00

990
9.00 PASS 23121027

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

29 23121028

BAJARE SHREYA
VIDYADHAR

SHUBHANGI

B 21 A 9 B 14 F 0 C 15 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 C+ 18 A 9

19.00

136.00
6.18

88.00

649

107.00

785
7.14 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121028

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 EE3518 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

30 23121030

GADHAVE ABHAY
DATTATRAY

ASHA

C+ 18 D 4 B+ 16 F 0 D 12 C+ 18 F 0 A 9 A 9 B 21 C+ 6

18.00

113.00
5.14

88.00

645

106.00

758
6.89 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121030

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

31 23121033

BENDRE SARVESH
RAJSHEKHAR

CHAITRALI

B 21 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 B 21 C 15 A 9 A 9 A 9 A 27 B+ 8

22.00

164.00
7.45

88.00

674

110.00

838
7.62

PASS 23121033

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

32 23121034
PATIL SNEHAL VITTHAL

USHA
A 18 B+ 24 B+ 8 F 0 F 0 C 15 F 0 A 9 B 7 C+ 18 A 9

15.00

108.00
4.91

85.00

632

100.00

740
6.73 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121034

Course Code IT3516 CE3505 CE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

33 23121035
KAWADE SIDDHARTH DILIP

ASHA
A 27 A 9 A 18 B 21 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 A 27 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

737

110.00

916
8.33 PASS 23121035

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

34 23121036
BAGWAN SANIYA MUSAALI

SOFIYA
A 18 A 27 A 9 B 21 B 21 A 27 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

187.00
8.50

88.00

715

110.00

902
8.20 PASS 23121036

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

35 23121037

SANKET SANTOSH
JAGDALE

RANI

A 18 A 27 A 9 C+ 18 C+ 18 B 21 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 8 B 21 A 9

22.00

166.00
7.55

88.00

639

110.00

805
7.32

PASS 23121037

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

36 23121039
RUSHIKESH ANIL MALI

ALKA
C+ 18 B+ 8 A 18 C 15 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 B+ 8 B 21 C+ 6

16.00

108.00
4.91

88.00

622

104.00

730
6.64 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121039

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

37 23121040
VEDIKA SANTOSH PHALKE

SUSHMA
A+ 30 A 9 B+ 16 B 21 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

88.00

737

110.00

920
8.36 PASS 23121040

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

38 23121044
MALI TEJAS SUBHANA

MADHVI
F 0 B 21 B+ 8 C 15 C 15 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 C 15 B+ 8

19.00

113.00
5.14

88.00

557

107.00

670
6.09 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121044

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

39 23121045

SHEDAGE PARTH
VIJAYKUMAR

HEMA

C 15 C+ 6 C+ 12 C 15 F 0 D 12 C+ 6 C+ 6 B+ 8 F 0 C+ 6

16.00

86.00
3.91

82.00

484

98.00

570
5.18 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121045

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EX3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

40 23121046
SHELAR SURAJ KISAN

KAVITA
B+ 24 A 9 A 18 C 15 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

167.00
7.59

88.00

696

110.00

863
7.85 PASS 23121046

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3534 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

41 23121048
GAYAN ARYA VISHWAJIT

GAYATRI
C+ 18 A 9 A 18 F 0 D 12 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 D 12 B+ 8

15.00

91.00
4.14

88.00

696

103.00

787
7.15 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121048

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3534 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

42 23121049

SHUBHAM MARUTI
PALAKHE

SUREKHA

B 21 B 7 A 18 C 15 F 0 F 0 C+ 6 B 7 A 9 C+ 18 B+ 8

16.00

109.00
4.95

88.00

611

104.00

720
6.55 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121049

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

43 23121050
ZINJAD JAY NAVANATH

SUNITA
F 0 C+ 6 F 0 F 0 F 0 C 15 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 F 0 B+ 8

7.00

43.00
1.95

85.00

590

92.00

633
5.75 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121050

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EX3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

44 23121053

PATIL BHAGYASHRI
PANDURANG

VIDYARANI

A 27 A 9 A 18 B+ 24 B 21 F 0 A 9 B+ 8 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

19.00

158.00
7.18

88.00

695

107.00

853
7.75 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121053

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

45 23121054
SHAH OM SACHIN

ALPANA ALPANA
B 21 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 D 12 B 21 C+ 6 A 9 A+ 10 B 21 B+ 8

22.00

153.00
6.95

88.00

656

110.00

809
7.35 PASS 23121054

Course Code IMI3523 IMI3524 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

46 23121055
JADHAV ANUJ VISHNU

SANGITA
A 18 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 27 B 21 B+ 24 B 7 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

188.00
8.55

88.00

724

110.00

912
8.29 PASS 23121055

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

47 23121056

WANGEKAR PRASAD
PRAKASH

SHUBHANGI

F 0 C+ 6 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 D 4 F 0 F 0 B+ 8

3.00

18.00
0.82

88.00

590

91.00

608
5.53 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121056

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

48 23121058

GHADAGE TEJAS
VYANKATESH

SUVARNA

A 18 A 27 B+ 8 B 21 C 15 B 21 C+ 6 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 24 B 7

22.00

162.00
7.36

88.00

633

110.00

795
7.23

PASS 23121058

Course Code IOE3534 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

49 23121061
WAGHMODE HARSH VIJAY

GOURI
B+ 24 A 9 B 14 C 15 F 0 C 15 C+ 6 B 7 B+ 8 C+ 18 B+ 8

19.00

124.00
5.64

88.00

637

107.00

761
6.92 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121061

Course Code IT3505 IT3511 IT3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

50 23121062

JADHAV SHRADDHA
SAMPAT

SANGITA

A+ 20 B+ 24 A 9 B 21 B+ 24 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A 9 B 21 A 9

22.00

179.00
8.14

88.00

718

110.00

897
8.15

PASS 23121062

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

51 23121063

RUSHIKESH BALKRUSHNA
BHORKADE

JAYSHREE

B+ 16 B 21 B+ 8 F 0 D 12 C 15 F 0 C+ 6 B+ 8 D 12 B+ 8

18.00

106.00
4.82

88.00

633

106.00

739
6.72 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121063

Course Code IOE3544 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

52 23121066
KHAN REHAN SAJID

NAJIMA
A 27 A 9 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 B+ 24 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 27 A 9

22.00

199.00
9.05

88.00

801

110.00

1000
9.09 PASS 23121066

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3524 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

53 23121069
MALI ADITYA RAMDAS

RAJASHRI
C+ 18 B+ 8 A 18 A+ 30 B+ 24 A+ 30 B 7 B+ 8 B 7 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

183.00
8.32

88.00

772

110.00

955
8.68 PASS 23121069

Course Code IMI3513 IMI3514 IOE3514 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

54 23121070
ANUJA POPAT KUMBHAR

SHITAL
A 18 A+ 30 A 9 B 21 C+ 18 A 27 B 7 B+ 8 B+ 8 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

185.00
8.41

88.00

709

110.00

894
8.13 PASS 23121070

Course Code IOE3524 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

55 23121071
PATIL NIKHIL DHANAJI

SUNITA
D 12 A 9 A 18 C+ 18 F 0 C 15 F 0 B+ 8 A 9 C 15 B+ 8

18.00

112.00
5.09

88.00

584

106.00

696
6.33 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
23121071

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IOE3544 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

56 23123067
SHROTRI SHLOK RAJESH

RUTUJA
C+ 18 B 7 A 18 C+ 18 D 12 C+ 18 B 7 A 9 A 9 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

143.00
6.50

88.00

620

110.00

763
6.94 PASS 23123067

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 IT3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

57 24123073
BARGE VEDANT VIVEK

ARCHANA
B+ 16 A 27 A+ 10 B+ 24 C+ 18 A 27 C+ 6 A 9 A 9 A 27 A 9

22.00

182.00
8.27

88.00

786

110.00

968
8.80 PASS 24123073

Course Code EE3518 CE3505 CE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

58 24123074
BUTALA ADITYA VAIBHAV

ANGHA
A 27 A+ 10 B 14 B+ 24 B 21 B 21 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

184.00
8.36

88.00

795

110.00

979
8.90 PASS 24123074

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EE3518 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

59 24123077

RUSHIKESH  MANOJ
GAWANDE

KUSUM

F 0 C 5 C+ 12 F 0 F 0 F 0 F 0 B+ 8 B+ 8 D 12 B+ 8

9.00

53.00
2.41

88.00

746

97.00

799
7.26 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24123077

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EX3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

60 24123078
IRIM MANGESH GULAB

MANJULA GULAB IRIM
C 10 B+ 24 A 9 C 15 F 0 C+ 18 B+ 8 A 9 A 9 B+ 24 A 9

19.00

135.00
6.14

88.00

648

107.00

783
7.12 FAIL

(PROMOTED)
24123078

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

61 24123079
KADAM YASH SUNIL

DIPALI
A 27 A+ 10 A 18 A+ 30 A 27 A+ 30 A 9 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

208.00
9.45

88.00

829

110.00

1037
9.43 PASS 24123079

Course Code EX3505 EX3510 EX3516 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 3.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

62 24123080
MULLA SAKIB MUSHIR

SALMA
A+ 20 A+ 30 A 9 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 30 A+ 10 A 9 A 9 A+ 30 A 9

22.00

216.00
9.82

88.00

849

110.00

1065
9.68 PASS 24123080

Course Code IT3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

63 24123081

SAKHARE PRATHMESH
APPASO

PRITI

B+ 16 A 27 A+ 10 A 27 B 21 A 27 A 9 A 9 A+ 10 A 27 A 9

22.00

192.00
8.73

88.00

804

110.00

996
9.05

PASS 24123081

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

64 24123082
SHENDE JAY HARIDAS

UJAWALA
B+ 16 A 27 A 9 B 21 B 21 A+ 30 C+ 6 B+ 8 B+ 8 A 27 B+ 8

22.00

181.00
8.23

88.00

795

110.00

976
8.87 PASS 24123082

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

65 24123083

SANSKRUTI SANDIP
SHERE

VASUDHA

B+ 16 B+ 24 B+ 8 B+ 24 B+ 24 B 21 A 9 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 24 A 9

22.00

175.00
7.95

88.00

777

110.00

952
8.65

PASS 24123083

Course Code EX3516 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3544 ME3549

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00

66 24123084
MANE ADITYA HIMMATRAO

MANISHA
C 10 B 21 A 9 C+ 18 C+ 18 C+ 18 B+ 8 B+ 8 B+ 8 C+ 18 A 9

22.00

145.00
6.59

88.00

636

110.00

781
7.10 PASS 24123084

Course Code EE3518 EE3505 EE3510 ME3501 ME3502 ME3503 ME3507 ME3508 ME3511 ME3514 ME3519

Credit(C) 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 1.00
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Tabulation Register (R08)

Bachelor of Technology Mechanical Engineering NEP 2023-24:Programme

Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER V  MECHANICAL ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter-2025

Total Students : 66

Courses :

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

BC3502 : Yoga

BCEE3511 : MDM-I (DC Machines and Transformers)

CE3505 : MDM III Building planning and Drawing

CE3510 : MDM III Building planning and Drawing Lab

EE3505 : MDM III Basics of Power System

EE3510 : MDM III Electrical Machine Lab

EE3518 : OE III Optimization Techniques

EX3505 : MDM III Signals & Systems

EX3510 : MDM III Signals & Systems Laboratory

EX3516 : OE III Embedded Systems and RTOS

IMI3513 : MDM III EV Charging Infrastructure & Guidelines

IMI3514 : MDM III Electric Vehicle Lab

IMI3523 : MDM III Particle Size Analysis using Image Processing

IMI3524 : MDM III Particle Size Analysis using Image Processing Lab

IOE3514 : OE III AI Applications and Emerging Technologies

IOE3524 : OE III Cloud Services for IoT

IOE3534 : OE III Game Development with Unreal Engine

IOE3544 : OE III SAP Project

IT3505 : MDM III Database Management systems

IT3511 : MDM III Database Management System Lab

IT3516 : OE III Augmented Reality and Virtual Reality

ME3501 : Manufacturing Engineering

ME3502 : Heat and Mass Transfer

ME3503 : Theory of Machines

ME3507 : Heat and Mass Transfer Lab

ME3508 : Theory of Machine Lab

ME3511 : Workshop Practice IV

ME3514 : PE-I Renewable Energy Engineering

ME3519 : PE-I Renewable Energy Engineering Lab

ME3544 : PE-I Turbo Machinery

ME3549 : PE-I Turbo Machinery Lab
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